P
ro
je
c
to
rs
4
K

End-of-life options available6
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner7
Ordering Information
QL3000B Projector Black  V11HB34820
QL3000W Projector White  V11HB34920
Air Filter (ELPAF46)  V13H134A46
Ultra Short Throw Lens (ELPLX02S)  V12H004X0B
Middle Throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLM15)  V12H004M0F
Middle Throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLM10)  V12H004M0A
Middle Throw #4 Zoom Lens (ELPLM11)  V12H004M0B
Color Space (YCbCr)
Resolution
Refresh
Rate (Hz)